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1985 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
IGNITION SWITCH/LOCKS/REFLECTORS

ITEM NAME

ROTOR,FUEL TANK (Ref # 21007)
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27004)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)
SWITCH,BRAKE (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010A)
LOCK-ASSY (Ref # 27016)
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016A)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016B)
REFLECTOR,REFLEX(FRON (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,RR (Ref # 28012A)
SCREW (Ref # 92009)

SCREW (Ref # 92009A)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS (Ref # 236)
WASHER-SPRING (Ref # 461)

PART NUMBER

21007-5005
27004-5261
27005-5045
27008-1103
27010-1185
27010-1186
27016-1051
27016-5060
27016-5087
28012-1003
28012-1051
92009-1359
92009-1401
92015-1259
12070822
236B0416
461L0800
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
4
2
1
2



