



# 1985 Eliminator

## PARTS LIST

### IGNITION SWITCH/LOCKS/REFLECTORS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ROTOR,FUEL TANK (Ref # 21007)	21007-5005	1
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27004)	27004-5261	1
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-5045	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)	27008-1103	1
SWITCH,BRAKE (Ref # 27010)	27010-1185	1
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010A)	27010-1186	1
LOCK-ASSY (Ref # 27016)	27016-1051	1
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016A)	27016-5060	2
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016B)	27016-5087	1
REFLECTOR,REFLEX(FRON (Ref # 28012)	28012-1003	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,RR (Ref # 28012A)	28012-1051	2
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1359	2
SCREW (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1401	2
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	4
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)	120T0822	2
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS (Ref # 236)	236B0416	1
WASHER-SPRING (Ref # 461)	461L0800	2